04/25/24 05:19:47

GLEATON'S

Commercial Appliances, Antique and Like New Furniture

Auction Opens. Wed, Sep 12 12:00am ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003

0004

0005

0006

0007

0008

0009

0010

0012

0013

0014
0015
0016
0017
0018

0019
0020

0021
0023

0024

Title

Massive Lot Of Home Decor
Ceramic Rabbit

Set Of (3) Tea Cups And Saucers "Jane Avril"
Clc Artmm, Ag-China

Lot Of (3) Pieces Tea Cup/Saucer Plate Small
Ashtray Washington Headguart Valley Forse,
RA

Tea Set Cup/Saucer King George VI Queen
Eliz Royal Visit To Canada 1939 England

Antique Tea Cup/Saucer Gold Leaf Ornate
Design

Hand Painted Tea Cup/Saucer Roses Motif Fine
Quality Japan

Tea Set Cup/Saucer Lamberton Scammell
Mayer China

Tea Set Cup/Saucer Set New Jersey Turnpike
Made In USA 22kt. Gold

(Set) Tea Cup/Saucer San Francisco Blue/White
Historic America

Set Of (2) Candle Holders Battery Operated
Candles Glass Gloves 13'H

Fish Wall Hanging With (3) Hooks Hand
Painted Wood Carved

Pair Of Wooden Hand Painted Fish Wall Decor
Pair Of Wooden Ducks Hand Painted

Ceramic Wicker Design Bowl

Wooden Hand Painted/Carved Cow

Beautiful Large Bright Y ellow Scalloped Edge
Bowl Hand Painted/Glazed Ceramic

Ceramic Planter Crackle Glazed

Ceramic Crackle Planter Glassed Wings Angel
@)
Set Of (3) Cranberry Ball Candles

Ceramic Crackle Painted Mama Cat Large
Figurine

Crackle Painted Ceramic Bowl

13

Auction Closes. Sun, Sep 23 8:.00pm ET

Lot

0025
0026

0027

0028
0029
0030
0031

0032
0033

0034
0035
0036
0037

0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043

0044

0045
0046
0047

0048
0049
0050
0051

Title

Crackle Painted Ceramic Bowl

Wooden Set Of 2 Lures Hand Painted Hanging
Decor

Lot Of (3) Wooden Animal Decor Hand
Painted/Carved

Large Clay Bowl Hand Glazed
Hand Carved/Painted Wooden Decorative Hen
From Base Pole Lamp Maroon/Brass Finish

Farm House (3) Drawer Wood Painted Decor
Box Puffed Fabric Stars

Wall Fishing Picture Holder Decor

Lot Of (3) Pig Wooden Piggy Banks/Trinket
Box

Farm Animals Wooden/Carved Decor Set Of 2
Set Of 2 Wooden "Love" Boxes Decor
Set Of 2 Wooden Kitten Decor

Lot Of 2 Wooden Frame Hand Painted
Ornament

Hand Painted Cat Decor

Handmade Wooden Bird House Lot Of (2)

Hot Air Ballon Wall Hook Decor

Wooden Hand Painted Wall Apple Hook Decor
Handmade Wooden/Painted Camel Decor

Hand Painted Antique Salt/Pepper Shakers
Japan

Hand Painted/Carved Wooden Zebra Desktop
Floating Rocker

Wood Hanging Decorative Arrow Decor
Wooden/Metal Handmade Bird Desktop Decor

Set Of 2 Hand Painted Wood Carved
Decorative Wall Hooks

Hand Painted Wooden What Knot Box
Hand Painted Wooden Horse Desktop Decor
Antique Farm House Dining Table

Coffee Table Solid Wood, Like New



Lot

0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

0057
0058
0059
0060

0061
0062
0063
0064

0065

0066
0067
0068
0069
0070

0071

0072
0073
0074
0075

0076
0077
0078

0079
0080

0081

0082
0083

0084
0085
0086

Title

Collection Of Lamps

Lot Of (3) Crochet Blankets
Set Of Country Casual
Antique Type Writer Desk

Massive Antique Cup Board Glass Shelving
Lighted

Antique Apothocary Display
Samsung Flat Screen T.V., 45"
Dining Chairs Set Of Six Ball And Claw

Dining Table With Two Leafs Ball And Claw
Foot Matches Chairs

Spode Leg Dining Table Vintage
Entertainment Armoire
Pair Bookshelves Modern Espresso Dark Brown

Antique Cupboard Perfect For Farmhouse
Kitchen

Stunning Beveled Glass Dining Table- Lion
Table Mounts

Large Solid Wood Vintage Desk
Lane Cedar Chest With Key

Lot Of Four Vintage Baby Quilts
Small Love Seat Brown L eatherette

Fridgidaire Commercia Freezer Stainless Steele
Works

Fridgidaire Commercial Refridgerator Stainless
Steele Works

Nordic Track E5.9 Elliptica
Outdoor Three Seat Sofa Black
Outdoor Coffee Table Black

Outdoor Side Chair And Ottoman Black, Like-
New

Outdoor Side Table (A) Black
Outdoor Side Table (B) Black

Outdoor Dining Table And Four Chairs Black,
Like-New

Armoire

Stanley Side Board And China Hutch Prestine
Condition

Intricalls Designed Oak-Bench-With AreaTo
Put Y our Stuff In

T.V. Armoir

Chest Of Drawers Five Drawers, One Deep
Drawer

Short Bookshelf Brown, 2 Shelves Adjustable
Formal Sofa Clayton Marcus
Samsung Printer Scx-6322DN Scan/Fax/Copy

2/3

Lot

0087
0088

0089

0090

0091

04/25/24 05:19:47

Title

Printer Table- Laminate Top Metal Sides

LA Z Boy Sofa Chenille Upholstery Excellent
Condition

Modern Vintage Rustic Smoke Dresser By
"Osmond Home"

Serta Mattress And Box Spring Queen Like
New

Queen Size Wood And Iron Bed Without
Mattress



04/25/24 05:19:47

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

Pick Up: Pick up of Items from Gleaton's within 6 Days Monday - Friday of completion of Sale. 1 PM -
6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday

Delivery: Delivery is Free for Itemsthat are purchased for $500 or more through Buy Now being
delivered to Metro Atlanta or 50 mile radius from Gleaton's. If purchase through offer or bidding then
thereis $100 charge for delivery of up to 5 itemsin 50 mile radius or metro Atlanta. Please arrange with
Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

3/3



