

Commercial Appliances, Antique and Like New Furniture

Auction Opens: Wed, Sep 12 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Sep 23 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Massive Lot Of Home Decor	0025	Crackle Painted Ceramic Bowl
0002	Ceramic Rabbit	0026	Wooden Set Of 2 Lures Hand Painted Hanging
0003	Set Of (3) Tea Cups And Saucers "Jane Avril"		Decor
		0027	Lot Of (3) Wooden Animal Decor Hand Painted/Carved
0004	Lot Of (3) Pieces Tea Cup/Saucer Plate Small Ashtray Washington Headguart Valley Forse, RA	0028	Large Clay Bowl Hand Glazed
			Hand Carved/Painted Wooden Decorative Hen
	Tea Set Cup/Saucer King George VI Queen Eliz Royal Visit To Canada 1939 England		From Base Pole Lamp Maroon/Brass Finish
			Farm House (3) Drawer Wood Painted Decor
0006	Antique Tea Cup/Saucer Gold Leaf Ornate		Box Puffed Fabric Stars
0007	Design Hand Painted Tea Cup/Saucer Roses Motif Fine Quality Japan	0032	Wall Fishing Picture Holder Decor
0007		0033	Lot Of (3) Pig Wooden Piggy Banks/Trinket
0008	Tea Set Cup/Saucer Lamberton Scammell	0024	Box
	Mayer China		Farm Animals Wooden/Carved Decor Set Of 2 Set Of 2 Wooden "Love" Boxes Decor
0009	Tea Set Cup/Saucer Set New Jersey Turnpike Made In USA 22kt. Gold		Set Of 2 Wooden Kitten Decor
0010	(Set) Tea Cup/Saucer San Francisco Blue/White		Lot Of 2 Wooden Frame Hand Painted
0010	Historic America	0057	Ornament
0012	Set Of (2) Candle Holders Battery Operated Candles Glass Gloves 13"H	0038	Hand Painted Cat Decor
		0039	Handmade Wooden Bird House Lot Of (2)
0013	Fish Wall Hanging With (3) Hooks Hand Painted Wood Carved	0040	Hot Air Ballon Wall Hook Decor
0014	Pair Of Wooden Hand Painted Fish Wall Decor	0041	Wooden Hand Painted Wall Apple Hook Decor
	Pair Of Wooden Ducks Hand Painted	0042	Handmade Wooden/Painted Camel Decor
	Ceramic Wicker Design Bowl	0043	Hand Painted Antique Salt/Pepper Shakers
	Wooden Hand Painted/Carved Cow	0044	Japan Hand Painted/Carved Wooden Zebra Desktop
0018	Beautiful Large Bright Yellow Scalloped Edge	0044	Floating Rocker
	D1 H 1 D 1 C 1 C 1	0045	Wood Hanging Decorative Arrow Decor
0019	Ceramic Planter Crackle Glazed	0046	Wooden/Metal Handmade Bird Desktop Decor
0020	Ceramic Crackle Planter Glassed Wings Angel (2)	0047	Set Of 2 Hand Painted Wood Carved Decorative Wall Hooks
0021	Set Of (3) Cranberry Ball Candles	0048	Hand Painted Wooden What Knot Box
0023	Ceramic Crackle Painted Mama Cat Large	0049	Hand Painted Wooden Horse Desktop Decor
0024	Figurine Crackle Painted Ceramic Bowl	0050	Antique Farm House Dining Table
		0051	Coffee Table Solid Wood Like New

0051 Coffee Table Solid Wood, Like New

T .	TO LA
Lot	Title
0052	
0053	Lot Of (3) Crochet Blankets
0054	Set Of Country Casual
0055	Antique Type Writer Desk
0056	Massive Antique Cup Board Glass Shelving Lighted
0057	Antique Apothocary Display
0058	Samsung Flat Screen T.V., 45"
0059	Dining Chairs Set Of Six Ball And Claw
0060	Dining Table With Two Leafs Ball And Claw Foot Matches Chairs
0061	Spode Leg Dining Table Vintage
0062	Entertainment Armoire
0063	Pair Bookshelves Modern Espresso Dark Brown
0064	Antique Cupboard Perfect For Farmhouse Kitchen
0065	Stunning Beveled Glass Dining Table- Lion Table Mounts
0066	Large Solid Wood Vintage Desk
0067	Lane Cedar Chest With Key
0068	Lot Of Four Vintage Baby Quilts
0069	Small Love Seat Brown Leatherette
0070	Fridgidaire Commercial Freezer Stainless Steele Works
0071	Fridgidaire Commercial Refridgerator Stainless Steele Works
0072	Nordic Track E5.9 Elliptical
0073	Outdoor Three Seat Sofa Black
0074	Outdoor Coffee Table Black
0075	Outdoor Side Chair And Ottoman Black, Like-New
0076	Outdoor Side Table (A) Black
0077	Outdoor Side Table (B) Black
0078	Outdoor Dining Table And Four Chairs Black, Like-New
0079	Armoire
0080	Stanley Side Board And China Hutch Prestine Condition
0081	Intricalls Designed Oak-Bench-With Area To Put Your Stuff In
0082	T.V. Armoir
0083	Chest Of Drawers Five Drawers, One Deep Drawer
0084	Short Bookshelf Brown, 2 Shelves Adjustable
0085	Formal Sofa Clayton Marcus

0086 Samsung Printer Scx-6322DN Scan/Fax/Copy

Lot	Title
0087	Printer Table- Laminate Top Metal Sides
0088	LA Z Boy Sofa Chenille Upholstery Excellent Condition
0089	Modern Vintage Rustic Smoke Dresser By "Osmond Home"
0090	Serta Mattress And Box Spring Queen Like New
0091	Queen Size Wood And Iron Bed Without Mattress

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

Pick Up: Pick up of Items from Gleaton's within 6 Days Monday - Friday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday

Delivery: Delivery is Free for Items that are purchased for \$500 or more through Buy Now being delivered to Metro Atlanta or 50 mile radius from Gleaton's. If purchase through offer or bidding then there is \$100 charge for delivery of up to 5 items in 50 mile radius or metro Atlanta. Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069 If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**